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vitil? Fest'Trail Challenge 2025 - Challenge 8 + 48 km

Nom

LANGLOIS Benjamin

JAMMET Geraud

JACQUEMET Dominique M5

BEULAGUET Gabriel

DABERNAT Jean-Yves

STAUB Thomas

FERNANDEZ Patrick

ROTGE David
PILLET Mathilde
FURLAN Etienne
GUILBAUD Maxime
DABERNAT Anne
RAMETTE Lydie

GALINDO Javier

FERREIRA LEAL Valent.

GAUDY Pierrick

CAPOUL David

BADET Mathieu

ARLES Robin

MALECOT Antoine

ROUCAUTE Vincent
THERON Louis

Légende :

Cpt 1: Prologue
Cpt 2 : La Cardabelle
Baréme Normal

Cat. Sexe
M1 M.
MO M.
M.
SE M.
M2 M.
M1 M.
MO M.
M3 M.
M2 F.
SE M.
M1 M.
M2 F.
M4 F.
M5 M.
SE M.
MO M.
M3 M.
M2 M.
SE M.
SE M.
SE M.
SE M.

Club / Team

ECOLE DE TRAIL MONTPELLI...

HYDRO MENTA

LES BAGOUZ A MANON

RRUNNING CASTRES

LES PROS DU RAVITO

RUNNING CLUB ARPAJON

ECOLE DE TRAIL ST AFFRICA...

ATLETICO TOULOUSE CLUB

SUZETTE RACING TEAM

LES BAGOUZ A MANON

SXM FLYING BEAVERS
TEAM MERRELL

Cptl Cpt2
N°14  N°14
l1pts 1pts
N°8 N°20
1 pts 1 pts
N°22  N°54
1 pts 1 pts
N°29  N°76
1 pts 1 pts
N°27  N°79
1 pts 1 pts
N°28  N°81
1 pts 1 pts
N°59  N°97
1 pts 1 pts
N°58  N°99
lpts 1pts
N°70 N°100
1pts 1pts
N°31 N°111
lpts 1pts
N°25 N°119
l1pts 1pts
N°55 N°115
1 pts 1 pts
N°105 N°126
1 pts 1 pts
N°62 N°134
1 pts 1 pts
N°90 N°164
1 pts 1 pts
N°73 N°167
1 pts 1 pts
N°37 N°170
1 pts 1 pts
N°145
1 pts
N°11
1 pts
N°81 )
1 pts
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Temps
Cumul

06:04:00
06:12:55
07:25:07
07:47:05
07:47:12
07:51:49
08:14:56
08:15:29
08:18:28
08:24:03
08:31:51
08:37:35
08:51:21
08:56:45
10:10:52
10:18:06
10:18:16
08:26:15
00:35:13

00:50:22

00:00:00
00:00:00

Points

2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
2 pts
1 pts
1 pts

1 pts

0 pts
0 pts
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Légende :

Cpt 1 : Prologue
Cpt 2 : La Cardabelle

Page 2/2



